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Jasper (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Line 2 Road

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 29 5:00pm ET

Lot

0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174

Title

Tables- B

Vintage Sofa- C

Tables- B

Stands- B

Artificia Plants- A
Vintage Sideboard -C
Dining Table And Chairs- C
China Cabinet - C
TeaWagon - B

Bench Glider - B

BBQ-B

Patio Table And Chairs - A
Dresser With Mirror - B
Queen Size Bed- C
Suitcase And More- A
Suitcase And Bag Lot- A
Sewing Machine-B

Desk, Chair And Shelf - B
Cork board And Mirror- A
Small Refrigerator - C
Spoon Racks- A

Frames- A

Tap And Dies- A

Wood Lathe- B

Vintage Television - B
Craftsman Router And Table - B
Lights-B

Sewing Lot- A
Miscellaneous Lot- A
Miscellaneous Lot - A
Trays-A

Bird Ornaments- A
Mantle Clocks- B

13

Lot

0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207

Auction Closes. Fri, Dec 8 7:.00pm ET

Title

Fireplace Accessories- B
Coffee Table- B

Shelves- C

Roasting Pan - A

CD Storage- C

Vintage Stereo Cabinet - C
Lamps- A

Vintage Projector - B
Cowboy Boots And Hats - A
Brief Case and Travel Bar Case- A
Kool-atron - A

Metal Shelf Units- C
Workbench - C
Workbench- C

Christmas Lot - B
Miscellaneous Lot - B
Heater And Fan- A

End Table- C

Recliner Rocker - C
Recliner Rocker - C
Miscellaneous Lot - A
Glass Canisters- A

First Aid Kits- A
Collector Plates - A
Paintings - A

Scottish Clan Info - A

Pin Collection - A

Clown Collection - A
Clown Collection - A
Clown- A

Plastic Storage Containers - A
Books- B

Books- B



Lot

0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250

Title

Books- B

Books- B

Books- B

Stuffies- B

Pillows- B

Fishing Rods - B

Vintage Record Albums - B
CDs-B

CDs-B

CDs-B

Vases- A

Computer Desk - C

Metal Filing Cabinet - C
VHS Tapes- B

VHS Tapes- B

Reference VHS Tapes-- B
Miscellaneous Lot - A
Crystal Punch Bowl -A
Vintage Cameras- A

China Cups And Saucers - A
China Cups And Saucers- A
China Cups And Saucers- A
Cagary Olympics- A
BrassLot- A

Candlestick Lot - A
Silver - A

Kitchen Lot - A

Bakeware - A

Kitchen Lot - A

Kitchen Lot - A
OfficeLot- B

Pictures- B

Games- B

Small Appliances- B
Decorations -A

GlassLot - A

Vintage Wash Bowl And Pitcher - A

GlassAnd Crystal Lot - A
Plate Lot - A

Ornaments - A

China- A

Crystal - A

Crystal - A

Lot

0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270

Title

Miscellaneous Lot - A
TeaSet- A

Glasses- A

Wall Unit- C

Metal Ladders- A
Car Winter Tires- B
Lathe And More- B
Ventilator - B

Table- B

Work Tables- B
Miscellaneous Lot - B
Golf Set - B

Assorted Gardening Tools - B
Bottles- B

Auto Kit - B
GardenLot-B
Hose- B

Light - A

Glass- A

Shed Contents - B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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